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Description: METAR/SPECI List|VIRGINIA AVIATION

CYYR
CYYR

CYYT

CYYT

DAAT
DAAT

DABB

DABC

311200z
311200z
SLP982=

311200Z2
311200z2

311200Z2
311230z

311200z

311200z

22004KT
22004KT

27009KT

27009KT

18012KT
23010KT

34006KT

32004KT

15SM
15SM

15SM
15SM

BKN170 BKN210 BKN230 01/M0O5 A2947 RMKAC4CC1Cl2 SLP982=
BKN170 BKN210 BKN230 01/M0O5 A2947 RMK AC4CCiCIl2

FEWO12 FEW200 04/02 A2982 RMK SC1CIOSLP103=
FEWO12 FEW200 04702 A2982 RMK SC1CIO SLP103=

CAVOK 28/M04 Q1018=
CAVOK 28/M04 Q1018=

9999

6000

SCT020 SCT040 20/15 Q1010=

SCTO006 SCTO20TCU BKNO30 13712 Q1011=

No reports are currently available for DIBK

No reports are currently available for DRZA

No reports are currently available for FKKY

FKYS
FLLS
FMMI
FMMI
FMMI

FOOL

311200z
311200z
311200z
311200z
311230z

311200z2

06002KT
09014KT
12007KT
12007KT
10007KT

23016KT

9999

9999

BKNO20 SCT120 29/23 Q1013 NOSIG=

BKNO20 BKN10O 24/19 Q1021=

060V170 9999 FEWO20CB SCT230 28/13 Q1017 N OSIG=

9999
9999

200vV260 8000 SCTO08 FEWO16CB BKNO26 27/26 Q1012 RETS NOSIG=

FEWO20CB SCT230 28/13 Q1017 NOSIG=
FEWO20CB BKN230 27/12 Q1017 NOSIG=

No reports are currently available for FQNP

No reports are currently available for FZAA

No reports are currently available for FZQA

GCLP 311200Z 02020KT 9999 FEW025 BKNO50 24/12 Q1019
GCLP 311230Z 02018KT 9999 FEWO30 SCT060 23/13 Q1019

NOSI1G=
NOSI1G=

GCTS 311200Z 10017KT 9999 BKNO30 23/13 Q1019 NOSIG=
GCTS 311230Z 09017KT 9999 BKNO30 24/13 Q1019 NOSIG=

No reports are currently available for GGOV

GUCY

LPAZ
LPAZ

LPHR
LPHR

LPPD
LPPD

311100z

311200z
311230z

311200z
311230z

311200z2
311230z

14006KT

23008KT
24007KT

24005KT
27005KT

27010KT
27010KT

9999

9999
9999

9000
7000

4000
9000

SCT016 BKN116 29/24 Q1013=

SCT012 BKNO30 20/19 Q1017=
SCT012 BKNO30 20/19 Q1018=

—RA FEWO03 SCTO05 BKNO12 20/19 Q1015=
—RA FEWO02 SCTO004 BKNO12 20/19 Q1015=

BR SCTO03 SCTO0O7 BKNO70 19/18 Q1016=
SCT004 SCTO010 BKNO30 19/18 Q1016=

| CUSTOM PROD



